
1. Platz SU-MTB Team Scott 1:06:49,1
3 - 1 HEIGL, Leopold x 0:06:34,8 0:06:58,5
3 - 2 HEIGL, Philipp 0:08:08,2 0:09:00,2
3 - 3 DEPPNER, Peter 0:08:27,1 0:09:37,0
3 - 4 HEIGL, Nadja 0:08:41,5 0:09:20,3

2. Platz fit4race.net 1:09:53,0
11 - 1 POHORALEK, Thomas x 0:06:33,3 0:07:09,9
11 - 2 BREITSCHÄDEL, Tobias 0:08:18,7 0:09:33,0
11 - 3 SCHMID, Stefan 0:08:46,2 0:09:50,2
11 - 4 INNEREBNER, Elke 0:09:46,1 0:09:51,5

3. Platz Nora Racing Team 1:10:56,3
34 - 1 SZYMONIUK, Michael 0:09:18,0 0:10:02,5
34 - 2 STROBICH, Patrick 0:08:58,7 0:10:03,2
34 - 3 CHOUN, Corinna x 0:07:40,4 0:07:46,2
34 - 4 BENESCH, Markus 0:08:41,0 0:08:24,6

4. Platz 2 Generations 1:12:53,5
35 - 1 WILHELM, Thomas x 0:06:25,9 0:07:18,0
35 - 2 HÖLLER, Isabell 0:11:35,8 0:13:15,6
35 - 3 ASCHER, Andreas 0:08:32,7 0:09:18,3
35 - 4 SCHERER, Julian 0:07:59,1 0:08:25,2

5. Platz Team Bikestore Mountainbiker 1:14:54,3
38 - 1 HAUSER, Beate x 0:06:49,8 0:07:30,6
38 - 2 MITTERBACHER, Michael 0:09:11,4 0:10:32,8
38 - 3 NEUGEBAUER, Herbert 0:09:15,5 0:10:45,0
38 - 4 AICHINGER, Günter 0:10:03,7 0:10:35,1

6. Platz SK Rapid Wien 1:20:25,6
1 - 1 KUHN, Werner x 0:06:45,7 0:07:39,8
1 - 2 MIKULA, Katherina 0:12:14,6 0:13:29,5
1 - 3 AGBOATWALA, Bobby 0:10:36,2 0:11:54,8
1 - 4 SINGER, Michael 0:08:23,9 0:09:18,7

7. Platz Team Benefit 1:21:08,1
24 - 1 WARADY, Thomas 0:09:52,5 0:11:46,5
24 - 2 PÖLLITZER, Martin 0:10:33,4 0:11:41,4
24 - 3 PFEIFFER, Sabine x 0:07:39,6 0:07:50,5
24 - 4 NEUMANN, Georg 0:10:32,6 0:10:57,8

8. Platz Velocissimo 1:23:10,3
21 - 1 BORUSZCZAK, Agathe x 0:07:38,1 0:08:14,2
21 - 2 OSWALD, Franz 0:10:55,8 0:12:04,7
21 - 3 HIRSCH, Edwin 0:11:31,4 0:14:00,8
21 - 4 WEICHSELBAUM, Stefan 0:09:06,9 0:09:30,1
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9. Platz Vienna Capitals 1:29:16,8
9 - 1 HAMM, Claudia x 0:09:13,0 0:08:26,2
9 - 2 SEIDL, Mario 0:13:38,8 0:09:18,0
9 - 3 DEBUIGNE, Daniel 0:10:38,5 0:13:08,1
9 - 4 KICKERT, David 0:12:22,2 0:12:23,6

10. Platz MMLL Eybl Racing 1:29:55,6
6 - 1 PAPP, Martin x 0:07:14,8 0:09:13,9
6 - 2 NETRVAL, Lena 0:14:48,0 0:16:26,9
6 - 3 NEUGEBAUER, Lukas 0:09:42,5 0:11:51,7
6 - 4 LEXMÜLLER, Mario 0:09:57,8 0:10:36,5

11. Platz The Austrian Musketeers 1:30:17,6
37 - 1 CZENKE, Zoltan 0:09:59,8 0:11:28,6
37 - 2 CZENKE, Erika 0:13:54,7 0:15:26,6
37 - 3 RADKOWETZ, Emanuel x 0:06:57,0 0:08:20,3
37 - 4 KUGLER, Günther 0:11:48,0 0:12:08,3

12. Platz 4 CeMM 1:32:48,3
18 - 1 KOSACK, Lindsay 0:10:31,5 0:12:49,1
18 - 2 CLEARY, Ciara 0:14:38,9 0:17:27,2
18 - 3 GONCALVES, Adriana x 0:08:18,3 0:08:32,0
18 - 4 SANCHEZ, Camilo 0:09:55,2 0:10:26,0

13. Platz Ich Rocke 1:32:51,2
12 - 1 BAUMGARTNER, Beni 0:11:58,4 0:14:17,2
12 - 2 STROBICH, Philipp 0:13:40,9 0:13:47,4
12 - 3 SPILAUER, Pia x 0:09:15,3 0:10:00,8
12 - 4 GELOSKY, Moritz 0:09:33,3 0:10:08,0

14. Platz Seitenstecher 1:32:52,3
26 - 1 HRIDLICKA, Andreas 0:11:07,1 0:13:08,3
26 - 2 SCHRAMM, Daniel 0:12:00,0 0:16:02,8
26 - 3 SELITSCH, Camilla x 0:08:41,7 0:09:09,5
26 - 4 HAAS, Andi 0:10:52,8 0:11:37,2

15. Platz Kaptain Kon-Rad's Kitz Power Team 1:32:55,6
31 - 1 ZIERHUT, Claudia x 0:07:53,7 0:07:42,6
31 - 2 REDL, Karl Johann 0:11:16,3 0:12:32,8
31 - 3 ZIERHUT, Konrad 0:12:57,3 0:14:40,6
31 - 4 SCHMOLL, Günter 0:12:23,7 0:13:12,0

16. Platz All4Fun 1:33:01,0
39 - 1 WURZENREINER, Stefan x 0:07:23,1 0:08:15,4
39 - 2 HOFSTÄTTER, Markus 0:11:18,5 0:13:55,0
39 - 3 ZOLLNER, Eva 0:12:45,2 0:13:53,9
39 - 4 KANOV, Herbert 0:12:19,2 0:12:52,6
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17. Platz Giant Stattegg – Götzis 1:33:26,5
20 - 1 GÖTZINGER, Valentin 0:10:06,9 0:11:56,9
20 - 2 GÖTZINGER, Elisa 0:15:14,6 0:17:41,4
20 - 3 GÖTZINGER, Christine x 0:09:10,6 0:09:00,3
20 - 4 GÖTZINGER, Bruno 0:10:03,2 0:10:05,8

18. Platz Semmering Bikers 1:33:44,7
25 - 1 BRENNER, Heimo 0:12:17,9 0:13:27,1
25 - 2 SORGNER, Kurt 0:13:29,6 0:14:51,0
25 - 3 MARTNINOVSKY, Julia x 0:07:22,1 0:07:50,3
25 - 4 BERTAGNOLI, Johannes 0:11:20,3 0:12:47,4

19. Platz Flughafen Wien 1:34:35,6
22 - 1 ZIFFER-DORNITZHUBER, Peter x 0:06:33,6 0:07:42,8
22 - 2 HUBMANN, Andreas 0:12:12,4 0:13:27,8
22 - 3 KLEINLERCHER, Sonja 0:14:41,1 0:15:25,6
22 - 4 HECHTL, Peter 0:11:52,3 0:12:32,6

20. Platz Team Die 4 1:34:52,0
36 - 1 JESCHKO, Oliver x 0:07:11,8 0:08:03,2
36 - 2 ZAUNER, Sonja 0:11:40,5 0:13:10,4
36 - 3 RAFFER, Roland 0:14:00,4 0:16:20,4
36 - 4 ZAUNER, Thomas 0:11:40,7 0:12:29,2

21. Platz URC Bikestore.cc 1:35:37,8
40 - 1 KUSTER, Lilian x 0:11:56,2 0:11:42,9
40 - 2 JATSCHKA, Thomas 0:10:26,5 0:11:42,9
40 - 3 KARL, Günther 0:16:03,3 0:13:11,6
40 - 4 VAVARKA, Daniel 0:09:59,7 0:10:14,4

22. Platz Energiespender 1:41:07,8
13 - 1 WINTER, Michael x 0:09:29,3 0:10:03,9
13 - 2 GOTSCH, Wolfgang 0:11:49,3 0:13:34,3
13 - 3 AUER, Karin 0:15:17,2 0:16:37,4
13 - 4 WIDHALM, Nikolaus 0:11:47,0 0:12:17,2

23. Platz Team Eybl World-Store Bergsport 1:41:19,2
7 - 1 MÄRZ, Georg x 0:07:45,7 0:09:46,2
7 - 2 KAISER, Sieglinde 0:14:41,4 0:15:37,8
7 - 3 JÜPTNER, Clemens 0:11:27,3 0:13:10,1
7 - 4 SUCHY, Alexander 0:14:04,1 0:14:36,5

24. Platz Wien Energie Humanpower 1:41:22,4
15 - 1 HAYEK, Cornelia x 0:10:34,3 0:10:18,6
15 - 2 HAYEK, Gerhard 0:12:08,0 0:13:22,7
15 - 3 PECHA, Klaus 0:12:57,9 0:14:36,5
15 - 4 HÖFLER, Andreas 0:12:54,6 0:14:20,8

25. Platz Bike Experience Vienna 1:43:39,7
30 - 1 ALSCHNER, Markus 0:10:45,4 0:12:56,4
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30 - 2 DOMELE, Markus 0:13:16,2 0:14:43,5
30 - 3 ZIVOTSKY, Birgit x 0:11:08,3 0:11:20,3
30 - 4 WOLF, Alexander 0:14:00,7 0:15:12,1

26. Platz Pedaleros 1:43:58,7
17 - 1 RIEGLER, Andreas x 0:07:19,5 0:07:50,6
17 - 2 AIGNER, Christian 0:12:47,4 0:14:53,7
17 - 3 MERSTALLINGER, Alexandra 0:15:45,8 0:16:56,4
17 - 4 ZAK, Andreas 0:12:48,5 0:15:27,4

27. Platz Team Holmes Place Hütteldorf 1:44:02,1
8 - 1 WILETIAL, Mario 0:15:06,3 0:17:23,7
8 - 2 SCHÖNBERG, Erich 0:16:13,2 0:17:53,9
8 - 3 SCHÖNBERG, Stephanie x 0:07:33,6 0:08:08,8
8 - 4 STEFAN, Marion 0:10:21,5 0:11:16,6

28. Platz Wien Energie VT2 1:44:12,8
16 - 1 LOIDOLT, Daniela x 0:11:34,0 0:09:41,3
16 - 2 DOMINIK, Markus 0:10:52,7 0:13:37,3
16 - 3 KOHLBAUER, Gerald 0:16:40,3 0:18:34,8
16 - 4 KNOLL, Thomas 0:11:00,8 0:11:55,5

29. Platz Team Fivers/WHV 1:44:24,6
4 - 1 STEFANSKOVA, Mo x
4 - 2 FRIEDEL, Felix 0:12:39,2 0:14:01,8
4 - 3 BEZUCHA, Markus 0:14:27,3 0:17:04,7
4 - 4 TRIZIL, Alexander 0:13:20,1 0:14:21,8

30. Platz T-Systems Sportskanonen 1:44:30,4
33 - 1 GFRERER, Richard "Richi" 0:11:39,9 0:13:27,9
33 - 2 TILSNER, Britta 0:14:20,1 0:15:01,6
33 - 3 SZEPANNEK, Joachim "Joe" x 0:07:13,8 0:13:15,5
33 - 4 DECKER, Alexander 0:14:29,4 0:14:43,1

31. Platz Pappelteich 1:45:55,3
32 - 1 ÖSTERREICHER, Michael x 0:08:28,6 0:08:17,6
32 - 2 WIEDER, Ingeborg 0:15:05,1 0:17:29,7
32 - 3 ÖSTERREICHER, Nikolaus 0:13:28,0 0:01:51,1
32 - 4 WIEDER, Manfred 0:12:11,5 0:13:44,6

32. Platz Howagy 1:49:29,9
28 - 1 STEISKAL, Daniela x 0:09:49,2 0:08:47,5
28 - 2 GYÖRY, Andreas 0:14:29,6 0:16:17,4
28 - 3 HOUSKA, Florian 0:17:14,1 0:16:47,6
28 - 4 PLAWITSCH, Thomas 0:12:25,6 0:13:17,9

33. Platz Netzroller 1:50:47,2
14 - 1 TEUBER, Martina x 0:12:03,4 0:11:43,3
14 - 2 FIEGEL, Gerhard 0:14:48,6 0:16:23,8
14 - 3 KNORR, Ulli 0:14:53,7 0:16:35,7
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14 - 4 SCHIEXL, Herbert 0:11:28,8 0:12:35,8

34. Platz Summerstage 1:52:49,5
2 - 1 ENTENFELLNER, Maggie x 0:08:47,8 0:09:47,8
2 - 2 NACHTWAY, Wolfgang 0:15:59,8 0:19:19,0
2 - 3 SCHELLMANN, Oswald 0:16:19,7 0:06:56,9
2 - 4 DINSE, Axl 0:12:09,5 0:23:25,9

35. Platz Radio Energy 1:56:02,1 (inkls. 953s Strafzeit)
19 - 1 BLUMOW, Markus
19 - 2 LACKNER, Sascha 0:11:53,8 0:12:55,5
19 - 3 SCHRAGNER, Ali x 0:09:57,7 0:11:19,4
19 - 4 YALCIN, Monika 0:18:22,0 0:19:34,5
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E-Bikes
1. 35 - 1 WILHELM, Thomas 2 Generations 0:06:25,9
2. 11 - 1 POHORALEK, Thomas fit4race.net 0:06:33,3
3. 22 - 1 ZIFFER-DORNITZHUBER, Peter Flughafen Wien 0:06:33,6
4. 3 - 1 HEIGL, Leopold SU-MTB Team Scott 0:06:34,8
5. 1 - 1 KUHN, Werner SK Rapid Wien 0:06:45,7
6. 38 - 1 HAUSER, Beate Team Bikestore Mountainbiker 0:06:49,8
7. 37 - 3 RADKOWETZ, Emanuel The Austrian Musketeers 0:06:57,0
8. 36 - 1 JESCHKO, Oliver Team Die 4 0:07:11,8
9. 33 - 3 SZEPANNEK, Joachim "Joe" T-Systems Sportskanonen 0:07:13,8
10. 6 - 1 PAPP, Martin MMLL Eybl Racing 0:07:14,8
11. 17 - 1 RIEGLER, Andreas Pedaleros 0:07:19,5
12. 25 - 3 MARTNINOVSKY, Julia Semmering Bikers 0:07:22,1
13. 39 - 1 WURZENREINER, Stefan All4Fun 0:07:23,1
14. 8 - 3 SCHÖNBERG, Stephanie Team Holmes Place Hütteldorf 0:07:33,6
15. 21 - 1 BORUSZCZAK, Agathe Velocissimo 0:07:38,1
16. 24 - 3 PFEIFFER, Sabine Team Benefit 0:07:39,6
17. 34 - 3 CHOUN, Corinna Nora Racing Team 0:07:40,4
18. 7 - 1 MÄRZ, Georg Team Eybl World-Store Bergsport 0:07:45,7
19. 31 - 1 ZIERHUT, Claudia Kaptain Kon-Rad's Kitz Power Team 0:07:53,7
20. 18 - 3 GONCALVES, Adriana 4 CeMM 0:08:18,3
21. 32 - 1 ÖSTERREICHER, Michael Pappelteich 0:08:28,6
22. 26 - 3 SELITSCH, Camilla Seitenstecher 0:08:41,7
23. 2 - 1 ENTENFELLNER, Maggie Summerstage 0:08:47,8
24. 20 - 3 GÖTZINGER, Christine Giant Stattegg – Götzis 0:09:10,6
25. 9 - 1 HAMM, Claudia Vienna Capitals 0:09:13,0
26. 12 - 3 SPILAUER, Pia Ich Rocke 0:09:15,3
27. 13 - 1 WINTER, Michael Energiespender 0:09:29,3
28. 28 - 1 STEISKAL, Daniela Howagy 0:09:49,2
29. 19 - 3 SCHRAGNER, Ali Radio Energy 0:09:57,7
30. 15 - 1 HAYEK, Cornelia Wien Energie Humanpower 0:10:34,3
31. 27 - 3 ROSTEK, Barbara Biosphere Mountain Fighters 0:11:06,6
32. 30 - 3 ZIVOTSKY, Birgit Bike Experience Vienna 0:11:08,3
33. 16 - 1 LOIDOLT, Daniela Wien Energie VT2 0:11:34,0
34. 40 - 1 KUSTER, Lilian URC Bikestore.cc 0:11:56,2
35. 14 - 1 TEUBER, Martina Netzroller 0:12:03,4

MTB
1. 35 - 4 SCHERER, Julian 2 Generations 0:07:59,1
2. 3 - 2 HEIGL, Philipp SU-MTB Team Scott 0:08:08,2
3. 11 - 2 BREITSCHÄDEL, Tobias fit4race.net 0:08:18,7
4. 1 - 4 SINGER, Michael SK Rapid Wien 0:08:23,9
5. 3 - 3 DEPPNER, Peter SU-MTB Team Scott 0:08:27,1
6. 35 - 3 ASCHER, Andreas 2 Generations 0:08:32,7
7. 34 - 4 BENESCH, Markus Nora Racing Team 0:08:41,0
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8. 3 - 4 HEIGL, Nadja SU-MTB Team Scott 0:08:41,5
9. 11 - 3 SCHMID, Stefan fit4race.net 0:08:46,2
10. 34 - 2 STROBICH, Patrick Nora Racing Team 0:08:58,7
11. 21 - 4 WEICHSELBAUM, Stefan Velocissimo 0:09:06,9
12. 38 - 2 MITTERBACHER, Michael Team Bikestore Mountainbiker 0:09:11,4
13. 38 - 3 NEUGEBAUER, Herbert Team Bikestore Mountainbiker 0:09:15,5
14. 34 - 1 SZYMONIUK, Michael Nora Racing Team 0:09:18,0
15. 12 - 4 GELOSKY, Moritz Ich Rocke 0:09:33,3
16. 6 - 3 NEUGEBAUER, Lukas MMLL Eybl Racing 0:09:42,5
17. 11 - 4 INNEREBNER, Elke fit4race.net 0:09:46,1
18. 24 - 1 WARADY, Thomas Team Benefit 0:09:52,5
19. 18 - 4 SANCHEZ, Camilo 4 CeMM 0:09:55,2
20. 6 - 4 LEXMÜLLER, Mario MMLL Eybl Racing 0:09:57,8
21. 40 - 4 VAVARKA, Daniel URC Bikestore.cc 0:09:59,7
22. 37 - 1 CZENKE, Zoltan The Austrian Musketeers 0:09:59,8
23. 20 - 4 GÖTZINGER, Bruno Giant Stattegg – Götzis 0:10:03,2
24. 38 - 4 AICHINGER, Günter Team Bikestore Mountainbiker 0:10:03,7
25. 20 - 1 GÖTZINGER, Valentin Giant Stattegg – Götzis 0:10:06,9
26. 27 - 2 STOLBA, Johannes Biosphere Mountain Fighters 0:10:18,6
27. 8 - 4 STEFAN, Marion Team Holmes Place Hütteldorf 0:10:21,5
28. 40 - 2 JATSCHKA, Thomas URC Bikestore.cc 0:10:26,5
29. 18 - 1 KOSACK, Lindsay 4 CeMM 0:10:31,5
30. 24 - 4 NEUMANN, Georg Team Benefit 0:10:32,6
31. 24 - 2 PÖLLITZER, Martin Team Benefit 0:10:33,4
32. 1 - 3 AGBOATWALA, Bobby SK Rapid Wien 0:10:36,2
33. 9 - 3 DEBUIGNE, Daniel Vienna Capitals 0:10:38,5
34. 30 - 1 ALSCHNER, Markus Bike Experience Vienna 0:10:45,4
35. 16 - 2 DOMINIK, Markus Wien Energie VT2 0:10:52,7
36. 26 - 4 HAAS, Andi Seitenstecher 0:10:52,8
37. 21 - 2 OSWALD, Franz Velocissimo 0:10:55,8
38. 16 - 4 KNOLL, Thomas Wien Energie VT2 0:11:00,8
39. 26 - 1 HRIDLICKA, Andreas Seitenstecher 0:11:07,1
40. 27 - 1 KÜHNEN, Lukas Biosphere Mountain Fighters 0:11:15,1
41. 31 - 2 REDL, Karl Johann Kaptain Kon-Rad's Kitz Power Team 0:11:16,3
42. 39 - 2 HOFSTÄTTER, Markus All4Fun 0:11:18,5
43. 25 - 4 BERTAGNOLI, Johannes Semmering Bikers 0:11:20,3
44. 7 - 3 JÜPTNER, Clemens Team Eybl World-Store Bergsport 0:11:27,3
45. 14 - 4 SCHIEXL, Herbert Netzroller 0:11:28,8
46. 21 - 3 HIRSCH, Edwin Velocissimo 0:11:31,4
47. 35 - 2 HÖLLER, Isabell 2 Generations 0:11:35,8
48. 33 - 1 GFRERER, Richard "Richi" T-Systems Sportskanonen 0:11:39,9
49. 36 - 2 ZAUNER, Sonja Team Die 4 0:11:40,5
50. 36 - 4 ZAUNER, Thomas Team Die 4 0:11:40,7
51. 13 - 4 WIDHALM, Nikolaus Energiespender 0:11:47,0
52. 37 - 4 KUGLER, Günther The Austrian Musketeers 0:11:48,0

Wien Energie MTB Team RacE
schnellste 1. Runde
Rang Startnr. Name Team Zeit

timig by gss.tel 2



53. 13 - 2 GOTSCH, Wolfgang Energiespender 0:11:49,3
54. 22 - 4 HECHTL, Peter Flughafen Wien 0:11:52,3
55. 19 - 2 LACKNER, Sascha Radio Energy 0:11:53,8
56. 12 - 1 BAUMGARTNER, Beni Ich Rocke 0:11:58,4
57. 26 - 2 SCHRAMM, Daniel Seitenstecher 0:12:00,0
58. 15 - 2 HAYEK, Gerhard Wien Energie Humanpower 0:12:08,0
59. 2 - 4 DINSE, Axl Summerstage 0:12:09,5
60. 32 - 4 WIEDER, Manfred Pappelteich 0:12:11,5
61. 22 - 2 HUBMANN, Andreas Flughafen Wien 0:12:12,4
62. 1 - 2 MIKULA, Katherina SK Rapid Wien 0:12:14,6
63. 25 - 1 BRENNER, Heimo Semmering Bikers 0:12:17,9
64. 39 - 4 KANOV, Herbert All4Fun 0:12:19,2
65. 9 - 4 KICKERT, David Vienna Capitals 0:12:22,2
66. 31 - 4 SCHMOLL, Günter Kaptain Kon-Rad's Kitz Power Team 0:12:23,7
67. 28 - 4 PLAWITSCH, Thomas Howagy 0:12:25,6
68. 4 - 2 FRIEDEL, Felix Team Fivers/WHV 0:12:39,2
69. 39 - 3 ZOLLNER, Eva All4Fun 0:12:45,2
70. 17 - 2 AIGNER, Christian Pedaleros 0:12:47,4
71. 17 - 4 ZAK, Andreas Pedaleros 0:12:48,5
72. 15 - 4 HÖFLER, Andreas Wien Energie Humanpower 0:12:54,6
73. 31 - 3 ZIERHUT, Konrad Kaptain Kon-Rad's Kitz Power Team 0:12:57,3
74. 15 - 3 PECHA, Klaus Wien Energie Humanpower 0:12:57,9
75. 30 - 2 DOMELE, Markus Bike Experience Vienna 0:13:16,2
76. 4 - 4 TRIZIL, Alexander Team Fivers/WHV 0:13:20,1
77. 32 - 3 ÖSTERREICHER, Nikolaus Pappelteich 0:13:28,0
78. 25 - 2 SORGNER, Kurt Semmering Bikers 0:13:29,6
79. 9 - 2 SEIDL, Mario Vienna Capitals 0:13:38,8
80. 12 - 2 STROBICH, Philipp Ich Rocke 0:13:40,9
81. 37 - 2 CZENKE, Erika The Austrian Musketeers 0:13:54,7
82. 36 - 3 RAFFER, Roland Team Die 4 0:14:00,4
83. 30 - 4 WOLF, Alexander Bike Experience Vienna 0:14:00,7
84. 7 - 4 SUCHY, Alexander Team Eybl World-Store Bergsport 0:14:04,1
85. 33 - 2 TILSNER, Britta T-Systems Sportskanonen 0:14:20,1
86. 4 - 3 BEZUCHA, Markus Team Fivers/WHV 0:14:27,3
87. 33 - 4 DECKER, Alexander T-Systems Sportskanonen 0:14:29,4
88. 28 - 2 GYÖRY, Andreas Howagy 0:14:29,6
89. 18 - 2 CLEARY, Ciara 4 CeMM 0:14:38,9
90. 22 - 3 KLEINLERCHER, Sonja Flughafen Wien 0:14:41,1
91. 7 - 2 KAISER, Sieglinde Team Eybl World-Store Bergsport 0:14:41,4
92. 6 - 2 NETRVAL, Lena MMLL Eybl Racing 0:14:48,0
93. 14 - 2 FIEGEL, Gerhard Netzroller 0:14:48,6
94. 14 - 3 KNORR, Ulli Netzroller 0:14:53,7
95. 32 - 2 WIEDER, Ingeborg Pappelteich 0:15:05,1
96. 8 - 1 WILETIAL, Mario Team Holmes Place Hütteldorf 0:15:06,3
97. 20 - 2 GÖTZINGER, Elisa Giant Stattegg – Götzis 0:15:14,6
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98. 13 - 3 AUER, Karin Energiespender 0:15:17,2
99. 17 - 3 MERSTALLINGER, Alexandra Pedaleros 0:15:45,8
100. 2 - 2 NACHTWAY, Wolfgang Summerstage 0:15:59,8
101. 40 - 3 KARL, Günther URC Bikestore.cc 0:16:03,3
102. 8 - 2 SCHÖNBERG, Erich Team Holmes Place Hütteldorf 0:16:13,2
103. 2 - 3 SCHELLMANN, Oswald Summerstage 0:16:19,7
104. 16 - 3 KOHLBAUER, Gerald Wien Energie VT2 0:16:40,3
105. 28 - 3 HOUSKA, Florian Howagy 0:17:14,1
106. 19 - 4 YALCIN, Monika Radio Energy 0:18:22,0
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